
 

 

Diary Dates – December 2020 
 

As we approach December the school diary starts to fill up with lots of festive events.  
Unfortunately this year this is just for your information as we are unable to invite you into school, 
however we are trying to keep things as normal as possible with Christmas plays and parties, we 
will also be doing the annual Cash Bonanza which is always very popular and a prize draw for the 
children to take part in too.  Please see details below: 
  
Monday 30th November  

 Christmas Cash Bonanza tickets will be sent home 

Monday 7th December 

 Year 2 Christmas Party – Details to follow 

Tuesday 8th December  

 Year 3 Christmas Party – Details to follow 

Wednesday 9th December 
 Reception Christmas Party – Details to follow 

Thursday 10th December  

 Year 1 Christmas Party – Details to follow 

Friday 11th December  
 Christmas Jumper day - £1 donation for Save The Children  

 Children’s Christmas Draw - £1 to enter (School Fundraiser) 

 The Christmas Cash Bonanza will be drawn and announced on Parentmail 

Tuesday 15th December  

 Whole School Flu Immunisations 

Wednesday 16th December 

 School Christmas Dinner Day – Christmas jumpers can be worn 

Thursday 17th December 
 Year 4 Christmas party – details to follow 

Friday 18th December 

 Virtual Christingle in school 

 
 

School closes for the Christmas Holidays Friday 18th December at: 
 

2pm – Year 1 & 3 

2.15pm – Rec, Year 2 & Year 4  
 

School will re-open on Tuesday 5th January 2021 
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